

TIP NO R-2514D
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
JACK AND BORE OF DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
JONES COUNTY

0.000 MI

				RICK BOSTIC CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION IN	JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		WILSON, NC		
CULVERT ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		1500.00		25000.00		14380.00
0002	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	2,790 CY	5.00	13950.00	21.00	58590.00	21.00	58590.00
0003	0973100000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL (48)	240 LF	1386.00	332640.00	1377.00	330480.00	1550.00	372000.00
0004	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	260 LF	93.50	24310.00	125.00	32500.00	136.00	35360.00
0005	2220000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	9.4 CY	1010.00	9494.00	3489.36	32799.98	3850.00	36190.00
0006	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	120 TON	65.00	7800.00	112.48	13497.60	114.00	13680.00
0007	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	750 SY	5.00	3750.00	5.00	3750.00	5.10	3825.00
0008	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	750 LF	7.00	5250.00	5.00	3750.00	4.50	3375.00
0009	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	20 TON	65.00	1300.00	100.00	2000.00	109.00	2180.00
0010	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20 TON	40.00	800.00	105.50	2110.00	109.00	2180.00
0011	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2250.00	2250.00	10000.00	10000.00	2820.00	2820.00
0012	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	10.00	500.00	20.00	1000.00	25.70	1285.00
0013	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	3750.00	750.00	150.00	30.00	1540.00	308.00
0014	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	350.00	1050.00	500.00	1500.00	642.00	1926.00
0015	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1280.00	1280.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	405844.00	TOTAL	517507.58	TOTAL	549379.00
CULVERT ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	405844.00	SUB-TOTAL	517507.58	SUB-TOTAL	549379.00



02/15/2022

TIP NO R-2514D
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 JACK AND BORE OF DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
 JONES COUNTY

0.000 MI

T A LOVING COMPANY

GOLDSBORO, NC

CULVERT ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		30000.00
0002	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	2,790 CY	14.50	40455.00
0003	0973100000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL (48)	240 LF	1850.00	444000.00
0004	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	260 LF	90.00	23400.00
0005	2220000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	9.4 CY	4500.00	42300.00
0006	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	120 TON	70.00	8400.00
0007	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	750 SY	1.80	1350.00
0008	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	750 LF	6.00	4500.00
0009	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	20 TON	65.00	1300.00
0010	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20 TON	45.00	900.00
0011	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	3500.00	3500.00
0012	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	17.50	875.00
0013	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1550.00	310.00
0014	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	600.00	1800.00
0015	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	450.00	450.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 603540.00

CULVERT ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 603540.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

RICK BOSTIC CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION IN	1	405844.00
JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	2	517507.58
RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	549379.00
T A LOVING COMPANY	4	603540.00